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Monthly MLS Statistics



DECEMBER 1 – DECEMBER 31

Home Estate/PUD
Districts 05-35
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Total Total List Volume
Median List 
Price

Average List 
Price

DOM CDOM
Total Sold 
Volume

Median Sold 
Price

Average Sold 
Price

SP/LP SP/OLP

Sold 65 $187,839,475 $1,975,000 $2,889,838 43 55 $179,886,619 $1,950,000 $2,767,486 95.77 90.05

List/Sold 8 $40,205,000 $2,345,000 $5,025,625 51 51 $37,270,000 $2,157,500 $4,658,750 92.70 81.45

Co-Broker 57 $147,634,475 $1,975,000 $2,590,078 42 56 $142,616,619 $1,950,000 $2,502,045 96.60 92.61

New 38 $122,832,375 $2,490,000 $3,232,430 18 36

Pending 60 $204,024,075 $2,897,500 $3,400,401 50 63

Withdrawn 14 $134,614,000 $4,215,000 $9,615,285 177 252

Cancelled 16 $84,952,999 $4,012,500 $5,309,562 83 102

Expired 12 $93,228,999 $5,495,000 $7,769,083 176 189

Back On Market 11 $44,308,000 $2,975,000 $4,028,000 90 90

Extended 39 $389,041,700 $3,995,000 $9,975,428 150 191

Active In Range 246 $1,514,997,470 $3,650,000 $6,158,526 84 100

Current Active 140 $998,828,398 $3,972,500 $7,134,488 130 158
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Summary of Stats 



Previous Year Comparison
Home Estate/PUD

DECEMBER 2024

 Total Total List 
Volume Median List 

Price Average 
List Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 

Volume Median 
Sold Price Average 

Sold Price SP/LP SP/OLP 

Sold 65 $187,839,475 $1,975,000 $2,889,838 43 55 $179,886,619 $1,950,000 $2,767,486 95.77 90.05 

Pending 60 $204,024,075 $2,897,500 $3,400,401 50 63           

 

DECEMBER 2023
 Total Total List 

Volume Median List Price Average List 
Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 

Volume 
Median Sold 

Price 
Average Sold 

Price SP/LP SP/OL
P 

Sold 46 $128,218,900 $2,047,500 $2,787,367 31 47 $124,549,024 $1,990,000 $2,707,587 97.14 95.33 

Pending 41 $110,624,799 $2,250,000 $2,698,165 63 76           
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List Price Range Number of  Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM

$850,000-$899,999 2 53 53

$1,200,000-$1,299,999 1 6 6

$1,300,000-$1,399,999 7 28 41

$1,400,000-$1,499,999 6 25 41

$1,500,000-$1,599,999 3 28 78

$1,600,000-$1,699,999 5 24 24

$1,700,000-$1,799,999 5 15 15

$1,800,000-$1,899,999 3 9 9

$1,900,000-$1,999,999 3 19 19

5

Sold Listings 



$2,000,000-$2,249,999 6 57 76

$2,250,000-$2,499,999 2 6 6

$2,500,000-$2,749,999 5 58 88

$2,750,000-$2,999,999 2 86 86

$3,000,000-$3,249,999 1 92 92

$3,250,000-$3,499,999 1 56 56

$3,500,000-$3,749,999 2 82 82

$3,750,000-$3,999,999 3 106 162

$5,000,000+ 8 71 71

6

List Price Range Number of  Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM
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The average price for the 65 properties is $2,767,486 
The highest price is $13,500,000 
The median price is $1,950,000 
The lowest price is $875,000 
The average Market Time is 43 
The average Continuous Market Time is 55 

  

770 San Ysidro Lane

5106 Calle Real Unit B

Sold Listings 


		The average price for the 65 properties is $2,767,486



		The highest price is $13,500,000



		The median price is $1,950,000



		The lowest price is $875,000



		The average Market Time is 43

The average Continuous Market Time is 55





,	



HOME ESTATE & PUD

 Number of Sales

 Median Sales Price

 Home Estate/PUDs Entering Escrow

 Number of Listings

 Median List Price
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HE/PU Median Sales Price 
YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Last Year vs. This Year
DECEMBER

for Home Estate/PUD
Districts 05-35



Total Active Listings
2023 ~ 857      2024 ~ 989  
    UP   +15.4%
New Listings
2023 ~ 1,009     2024 ~ 1,169  
    UP   +15.9%

Median List Price
2023 ~ $2,100,000    2024 ~ $2,199,000
     
    UP    +4.7%

Properties that went into Escrow
2023 ~ 742      2024 ~ 850  
    UP    +14.6%
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ACTIVE and PENDING 
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTD



SOLD Properties
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTD

Sold Properties
2023 ~ 735      2024 ~ 841  
    UP +14.4%
Median Sales Price
2023 ~ $2,100,000     2024 ~ $2,150,000 
    UP       +2.4%
Median Sales Prices w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2023 ~ $1,805,000     2024 ~ $1,911,000 
    
    UP         +5.9%
Average Sold Price 
2023 ~ $3,236,739     2024 ~$3,467,368 
    UP         +7.1%
Average Sold Price w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2023 ~ $2,305,646     2024 ~ $2,571,227 
    UP            +11.5%
Sold Volume
2023 ~ $2,379,003,556    2024 ~ $2,916,057,162
    UP    +22.6%
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December 2023 to December 2024
Month by Month

Home Estate/PUD
Districts 05-35
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HE/PU Sales – Month by Month 
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HE/PU Active Listings For the Last 6 Months
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HE/PU Active Listings for the Last 12 Months



Perspective
for Home Estates & PUDs

2007 – 2024 
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Condos
Districts 05-35

24

DECEMBER 1 – DECEMBER 31



           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           

 

Total
Total List 

Volume
Median List 

Price
Average List 

Price
DOM CDOM

Total Sold 
Volume

Median Sold 
Price

Average Sold 
Price

SP/LP SP/OLP

Sold 22 $23,684,400 $897,000 $1,076,563 25 25 $23,902,700 $910,000 $1,086,486 100.92 100.27

List/Sold 5 $5,504,000 $1,029,000 $1,100,800 34 34 $5,390,650 $1,130,000 $1,078,130 97.94 96.94

Co-Broker 17 $18,180,400 $895,000 $1,069,435 22 22 $18,512,050 $895,000 $1,088,944 101.82 101.29

New 18 $22,304,500 $1,064,000 $1,239,138 14 14

Pending 18 $18,487,500 $948,000 $1,027,083 26 27

Withdrawn 3 $3,259,000 $1,095,000 $1,086,333 61 61

Cancelled 6 $9,943,000 $1,157,000 $1,657,166 76 76

Expired 2 $3,700,000 $1,850,000 $1,850,000 166 166

Back On 
Market

3 $2,104,000 $695,000 $701,333 57 57

Extended 3 $3,019,000 $719,000 $1,006,333 118 149

Active In 
Range

68 $97,196,100 $1,187,000 $1,429,354 47 55

Current 
Active

36 $59,142,600 $1,377,500 $1,642,850 73 89

25

Summary of Stats 
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December 2024
 Total Total List 

Volume Median 
List Price Average List 

Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 
Volume Median 

Sold Price Average 
Sold Price SP/LP SP/OLP 

Sold 22 $23,684,400 $897,000 $1,076,563 25 25 $23,902,700 $910,000 $1,086,486 100.92 100.27 

Pending 18 $18,487,500 $948,000 $1,027,083 26 27           

 

December 2023
 Total Total List 

Volume Median List 
Price Average 

List Price DOM CDOM Total Sold 
Volume Median 

Sold Price Average 
Sold Price SP/LP SP/OLP 

Sold 23 $26,121,000 $849,000 $1,135,695 27 29 $26,083,200 $875,000 $1,134,052 99.86 98.49 
Pending 24 $28,750,699 $906,950 $1,197,945 22 27           

 

Previous Year Comparison
CONDOS
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		27
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List Price Range Number of Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM

$400,000-$449,999 1 92 92

$550,000-$599,999 1 24 24

$600,000-$649,999 1 20 20

$650,000-$699,999 2 11 11

$700,000-$749,999 2 55 55

$750,000-$799,999 0 0 0

$800,000-$849,999 1 94 94

27

Sold Listings 



List Price Range Number of Listings Average Days To Sold CDOM

$850,000-$899,999 3 15 15

$900,000-$949,999 1 8 8

$1,100,000-$1,199,999 4 19 19

$1,400,000-$1,499,999 1 15 15

$1,500,000-$1,599,999 1 9 9

$1,700,000-$1,799,999 2 18 18

$1,800,000-$1,899,999 1 7 7

$2,000,000-$2,249,999 1 1 1

28



The average price for the 22 properties is $1,086,486 
The highest price is $2,247,500 
The median price is $910,000 
The lowest price is $420,000 
The average Market Time is 25 
The average Continuous Market Time is 25 

 

350 Chapala St #301

29

410 Camino Del Remedio F

Sold Listings 


		The average price for the 22 properties is $1,086,486



		The highest price is $2,247,500



		The median price is $910,000



		The lowest price is $420,000



		The average Market Time is 25

The average Continuous Market Time is 25









CONDO STATISTICS 

 Number of Sales

 Median Sales Price

 Condos Entering Escrow

 Number of Listings

 Median List Price
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Condo Sales 
YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Condo Median Sales Price 
   YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Condo Pending Sales 
YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Condo Active Listings 
YTD 2020 – 2024 
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Condo Median List Price 
YTD 2020 – 2024 



Last Year vs. This Year
December
for Condos

Districts 05-35
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Total Active Listings
2023 ~ 308      2024 ~ 317  
    UP   +2.9%
New Listings
2023 ~ 330      2024 ~ 359  
    UP  +8.8%

Median List Price
2023 ~ $927,000    2024 ~$989,000 
     UP  +6.7%

Properties that went into Escrow
2023 ~ 284      2024 ~ 281  
    DOWN  -1.1%
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ACTIVE and PENDING 
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTD



SOLD Properties
2023 vs. 2024 ~ YTDSold Properties

2023 ~ 276       2024 ~ 283   
    UP  +2.5%
Median Sales Price
2023 ~ $921,500      2024 ~ $995,000  
    UP  +8.0%

Median Sales Prices w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2023 ~ $900,000      2024 ~ $963,050  
  
    UP        +7%
Average Sold Price
2023 ~ $1,253,482     2024 ~ $1,266,878 
    UP         +1.1%

Average Sold Price w/o Hope Ranch/Montecito
2023 ~ $1,101,823     2024 ~ $1,127,372 
    UP        +2.3%
Sold Volume   
2023 ~ $345,961,234     2024 ~ $358,526,651
    UP            +3.6%
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December 2023 to December 2024
Month by Month

for Condos
Districts 05-35
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Condo Sales – Month by Month 
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Condo Median Sales Price   
Month by Month 
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Condo Active Listings for the Last 12 Months



Perspective
for Condos

2007 – 2024 
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Statistics Through December 2024

46

All information compiled from the
Santa Barbara

 Multiple Listing Service Data
on 1/5/2025
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